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Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 201718 201617

UG [3 Years Programi(s)] 518 566 542 -
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Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No of No. of Total Within Outsige Outside Econormucally  Socially Ne of students  No. of students  No. of students  No. of students
programs Male Female  Students State State Country  Backward Challenged  receiving full recewing full receiving full wh.o are not
of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including  (Including  (Including (SC+ST+OBC  tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee receiving full
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement  reimbursement reimbursement tuition fee
female) female) female) female) male & from the State  from from the reimbursement
female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds
UG (3 Years 637 772 1409 900 508 1 73 763 a Q 0 836
Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)): Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first year No. of first year Academic No. of students graduating ~ No. of Median salary of placed No. of students

Year students intake inthe  students admitted in Year in minimum stipulated time  students graduates (Amountin Rs.) selected for Higher
year the year placed Studies

(2017-18) 480 549 (2019-20) 359 0 0 (Zero) 0

(2018-19) 480 547 (2020-21) 388 0 0 (Zero) 0

(2019-20) 542 542 (2021-22) 43 0 0(Zero) 0
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Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the ( apital & Operational expenditure

Financial Year

All K| 1, Hational lnstitute

2021-22

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure
on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other
running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied
services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

Seminars / Conferences / Workshaps etc.

hnpsJ:‘Iogin.nirﬁndna.orngeclaratioNAgreelAllPreview

1314 (one thousand three hundred
fourteen)

0 (zero)

12500 (twelve thousand five hundr
ed)

77576539 (seven crore seventy five
lack seventy six lack five hundred t
hirty nine)

58918439 (fifty eight lack ninety one
thousand eight hundred farty nine)

0 (zero)

Framewark (MIRF)

for previous 3 year-

2020-21

Utilised Amoun:

13080 (thirteen thousand eighty)

351624 (three lack fifty one thousa
nd six hundred twenty four)

8378 (eight thousand three hundre
d seventy eight)

69669640 (six crore ninety six lack
sixty nine thousand six hundred fa
rty)

5846205 (fifty eight lack forty six th
ousand two hundred five)

0 (zero)

<719-20

Utilsed Amount

5375 (five thousand three hundred
seventy five)

1016058 (ten lack sixteen thousan
d ninety eight )

255479 (two lack fifty nine thousan
d four hundred seventy nine)

62658641 (six crare twenty six lack
fifty eight thousand six hundred fo
rty ocne)

7178803 (seventy one lack seventy
eight thousand eight hundred thre
€)

4850 (four thousand eight hundred
fifty)
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PSS Facilities: Facilives of physically challenged stude

‘9 your institution b

< U0 your Institution h
sludents?
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0o your institution b

Faculty Details

Srno Name

1 Dr M D Chavda

[¥]

Dr Jenny Rathod

3 Dr lla Bhola

4 Dr Shubha

Nigam
5 Prof K | Patei
6 Prof Bithika
Pandya

ulaings have Lifts/Ramps?

dave pr

nts

uildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Age

55

58

48

52

58

Designation

Dean / Principal / Directar /

Vice Chancellor

Assaciate Professor

Associate Professor

Assaociate Professor

Associate Professar

Associate Professor

https:/login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/AllPreview

Gender

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Qualification

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.A.(Political
Science)

Experience (In

Manths)

408

415

406

288

295

343

ovision faor walking aias mncludingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another far hand tapped

Currently working with
institution?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

fer,
busidg

19

£

27 than 40% of the

Yes, l2ss than 40% of the

buildirgs

Joining
Date

21-04-
2005

01-12-
1987

27-12-
1988

30-05-
2008

01-12-
1997

Q7-12-
1993

Leaving
Date

Association

type

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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~

(Vo]

10

1"

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

el AL

«Dr Gajendr s
Panda

Dr K P Dab!

Dr Paresh
pPrajapati

Dr Jaydev Bhola
Dr N PVerma
ProfS 2z
Chaudhary

Dr Sarita Shukla
Dr B A Rohit
Prof S N Patel
Prof | M Salanki
Praf Rupal
Panwar

DrVinod Meena

Dr Jagruti
Thumar

58

S0

51

55

53

58

54

57

54

54

61

37

Associate Prote

ar

Associate Profes or

Associate Profecsor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assaociate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

hnpsJ/login.nirﬁndna.orngeclaratiorVAgreelNIPreview

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

All Repan

All liu;n)rrMNH[), Nat

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.A

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.A

M.A

M. Phil

Ph.D

Ph.D

abonal Insttutional F.

367

320

371

191

382

341

313

396

77

77

“arnsarare (NIRF )

tutional Ranking F ra

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-0&-
2006

10-0¢%-
1930

07-02-
1954

15-06-
1996

01-10-
2009

19-02-
2016

19-02-
2016

Beao il

=%, sl

Regular

Hegular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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Ire)
n

iy 20 L0

20 - , Drvandana
Maurya

21 Dr Raksha
Trivadi

22 Bhavna Shah
23 Meena Jadeja
24 Pradip Chokshi
25 7 'Dr Babu Desai
26 Dr Sharan

Writer

27 Dr Shailesh
Raval

28 Jayesh Solanki

29 Manoj Thakor

O 1agree

Submit

54

57

52

53

56

54

55

54

55

Asso ate Professor

Associale Professor

Other

Other

Othrer

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Lecturer
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Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

All Report-1:

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.A

M.A

M.A

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.A

M.Ed

“ational Institutional R

348

384

324

357

372

336

333

384

312

343

ramework (NIRF)

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

13-01-
2012

01-10-
2009

15-06-
19396

05-04-
2004

01-01-
1997

18-02-
2016

28-10-
1994

28-08-
2014

15-06-
1996

16-12-
1993

Regular

Regular

Other

Other

QOther

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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