

National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Education

Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-C-I-1297

Institute Name: Lal Bhai Dalpathbhai Arts College

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18	2016-17
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	518	566	542			_

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving full tuition fee reimbursement
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	637	772	1409	900	508	1	73	763	0	0	0	836

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2017-18)	480	549	(2019-20)	359	0	0 (Zero)	0
2018-19)	480	547	(2020-21)	388	0	0 (Zero)	0
2019-20)	542	542	(2021-22)	431	0	0 (Zero)	0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Mans			
Financial Year	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (exclud	ing expenditure on buildings)		
Library	1314 (one thousand three hundred fourteen)	13080 (thirteen thousand eighty)	5375 (five thousand three hundred seventy five)
New Equipment for Laboratories	0 (zero)	351624 (three lack fifty one thousa nd six hundred twenty four)	1016098 (ten lack sixteen thousan d ninety eight)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	12500 (twelve thousand five hundred)	8378 (eight thousand three hundre d seventy eight)	259479 (two lack fifty nine thousand four hundred seventy nine)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	77576539 (seven crore seventy five lack seventy six lack five hundred t hirty nine)	69669640 (six crore ninety six lack sixty nine thousand six hundred forty)	62658641 (six crore twenty six lack fifty eight thousand six hundred for rty one)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services, rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)	5891849 (fifty eight lack ninety one thousand eight hundred forty nine)	5846205 (fifty eight lack forty six th ousand two hundred five)	7178803 (seventy one lack sevent eight thousand eight hundred thr e)
Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.	0 (zero)	0 (zero)	4850 (four thousand eight hundre fifty)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped buildings No 3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Yes, less than 40% of the

Yes, less than 40% of the buildings

Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	Dr M D Chavda	55	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	408	Yes	21-04- 2005	_	Regular
2	Dr Jenny Rathod	58	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	415	Yes	01-12- 1987	-	Regular
3	Dr IIa Bhola	58	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	406	Yes	27-12- 1988	_	Regular
4	Dr Shubha Nigam	48	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	288	Yes	30-05- 2008	-	Regular
5	Prof K J Patei	52	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	295	Yes	01-12- 1997		Regular
5	Prof Bithika Pandya	58	Associate Professor	Female	M.A.(Political Science)	343	Yes	07-12- 1993	-	Regular

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

7	 Dr Gajendra Panda 	58	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	315				
8	Dr K P Dabhi	50	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D		Yes	23-09- 2003		Regular
9	Dr Paresh prajapati	51	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	313	Yes	15-06- 1996	-	Regular
10	Dr Jaydev Bhola	55	Associate Professor	Male		295	Yes	03-12- 1997		Regular
11	Dr N P Verma	53	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	367	Yes	12-12- 1991	-	Regular
12				Male	Ph.D	320	Yes	18-11- 1995	-	Regular
12	Prof S Z Chaudhary	58	Associate Professor	Male	M.A	371	Yes	09-08-	_	Regular
13	Dr Sarita Shukla	54	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	191	Yes	1991	_	
14	Dr B A Rohit	57	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	382	Yes	2006		Regular
15	Prof S N Patel	54	Associate Professor	Male	M.A	341		1990	-	Regular
16	Prof J M Solanki	E 4				341	Yes	07-02- 1994	-	Regular
		54	Associate Professor	Male	M.A	313	Yes	15-06- 1996	-	Regular
17	Prof Rupal Panwar	61	Associate Professor	Female	M. Phil	396	Yes	01-10-	-	Regular
18	Dr Vinod Meena	44	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	77	Yes	2009 19-02- 2016		Regular
19	Dr Jagruti Thumar	37	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	77	Yes	19-02- 2016		Regular

-										
20	Dr Vandana Maurya	54	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	348	Yes	13-01- 2012		Regular
21	Dr Raksha Trivadi	57	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	384	Yes	01-10- 2009		Regular
22	Bhavna Shah	52	Other	Female	M.A	324	Yes	15-06- 1996		Other
23	Meena Jadeja	53	Other	Female	M.A	357	Yes	05-04- 2004	-	Other
24	Pradip Chokshi	58	Othrer	Male	M.A	372	Yes	01-01- 1997	-	Other
25	¹ Dr Babu Desai	56	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	336	Yes	18-02- 2016	-	Regular
26	Dr Sharon Writer	54	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	333	Yes	28-10- 1994	-	Regular
27	Dr Shailesh Raval	55	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	384	Yes	28-08- 2014	-	Regular
28	Jayesh Solanki	54	Associate Professor	Male	M.A	312	Yes	15-06- 1996	-	Regular
29	Manoj Thakor	55	Lecturer	Male	M.Ed	343	Yes	16-12- 1993	-	Regular

□ Lagree

Submit